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Financial assistance to orphanages


 3658.  SHRI DILIP KUMAR TIRKEY:


Will the Minister of MINORITY AFFAIRS be pleased to state:


(a) whether the Ministry has any scheme to provide financial assistance to various orphanage being run by minority institutions; and


(b)       if so, the details thereof?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF MINISTRY OF MINORITY AFFAIRS

(SHRI MUKHTAR ABBAS NAQVI)


(a): No, Sir.

(b): Does not arise.
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